
ALPHA INSULATION & GUTTERS   |   Jeff Stuart 
1375 Reimer Road    |   Wadsworth, OH  44281
330-331-7715   |   jeff@teamalphaohio.com 
www.teamalphaohio.com

ASPEN INSULATION   |   Joel Oscarson 
2811 Rockin Doc Road   |   Pahrump, NV  89048
775-253-9774   |   aspeninsulationpahrump@gmail.com 
www.aspeninsulationpahrump.com

ATTIC CONSTRUCTION INC  |   Yahav Caine  
92 Corporate Park #314  |   Irvine, CA 92606
717-415-2573   |   officeoc@atticconstruction.com
www.atticconstruction.com

ATTIC CONSTRUCTION INC  |   Jacob Rozendorn 
4014 E. Broadway, Suite 401  |   Phoenix, AZ 85040
602-962-1718  |   officeaz@atticconstruction.com
www.atticconstruction.com

BANKER INSULATION  |   Scott Petre 
1750 Rutledge Dr.   |   Snowflake, AZ 85937
928-536-3852    |   spetre@bankerinsulation.com
www.insulationestimates.com

BEST-WAY INSULATION OF FAIRMONT  |   Holly Brisson 
82 North Walnut  |   Fairmont,  NC  28340
910-623-9243   |   bestway365@aol.com
www.best-wayinsulation.com

BUILDERS INSTALLED PRODUCTS  |   Darren Haggett 
136 Tivoli Street  |   Albany, NY   12207
518-434-0435  |   darren.haggett@installed.net
www.buildersofalbany.com

CD INSULATION, LLC   |   Greg Dietze   
406 East State Street   |   Williamsburg, IA  52361
319-668-4065   |   cdinsulation@gmail.com 
www.cdinsulationllc.com

CHOICE INSULATION   |   Gary Porter   
69 Apex Drive   |   Jefferson, GA  30549
706-367-5052   |   gwport11@windstream.net 
www.ciafp.com

CJ’S BUILDER SERVICES   |   Randy Lee 
8765 Spring Cypress Ste L160   |   Spring, TX  77379
281-870-6655   |   randy.lee@cjsinsulation.com 
www.cjsinsulation.com

CERTIFIED ENERGY EXPERT MEMBER DIRECTORY
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CLIMATE CONTROL INSULATION, INC   |   Jesse Jaime 
2470 North Main Street   |   Mansfield, TX  76063
817-561-9825   |   jesse@cci-insulation.com
www.cci-insulation.com

CLIMATE CONTROL INSULATION, INC   |   Jesse Jaime 
3250 Quail Road   |   Lubbock , TX  79407
806-797-3148   |   jesse@cci-insulation.com
www.cci-insulation.com

CULLEN INSULATION INC  |   Dan Frisch/Eric Brutger 
202 15th St N   |   Fargo, ND  58102
701-298-8704  |   danf@culleninsulation.com or
ericb@culleninsulation.com  |  www.culleninsulation.com

CULLEN INSULATION INC  |  Dan Frisch/Eric Brutger 
3156 N. Washington Street  |   Grand Forks, ND  58201
701-738-0604  |  danf@culleninsulation.com or
ericb@culleninsulation.com  |  www.culleninsulation.com

CULLEN INSULATION INC  |   Dan Frisch/Eric Brutger  
2325 Skylark Avenue  |   Bismarck, ND  58503
701-751-7066 |   danf@culleninsulation.com or
ericb@culleninsulation.com  |  www.culleninsulation.com

CULLEN INSULATION INC   |   Dan Frisch/Eric Brutger 
28023 Boondocks Avenue   |   Worthing, SD  57077
605-372-2300    |  danf@culleninsulation.com or
ericb@culleninsulation.com  |  www.culleninsulation.com

CULLEN INSULATION INC   |   Dan Frisch/Eric Brutger 233 
Graves Trail, Unit F    |   Bozeman, MT 59718
406-595-0607    |   danf@culleninsulation.com or
ericb@culleninsulation.com  |  www.culleninsulation.com

D7 INSULATION  |   Steve Shipman 
128 Furlong Industrial Dr Suite D   |   Kernersville, NC 27284
336-904-0251   |   steven@d7ins.com

ENERSOL LLC   |   Aaron Valentine 
920 Illinois Avenue   |   Maumee, OH  43537
419-891-2112  |   aaron.valentine@enersolus.com
www.enersolus.com

ENVIRONMENTAL INSULATION & CONTRACTING  
Rod Holmes   |   3003 Bennett Drive   |   Bellingham, WA  98225
360-647-2532   |   rholmes@envinsulation.com
www.envisulation.com

Use this listing to stay in contact with your peers all year. 
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EXPERT INSULATION   |   John Herron 
15138 Mills Road   |   Gulfport, MS  39503
228-832-2220  |   jena@ expertinsulationgc.com
www.expertinsulationgulfcoast.com

FOSTER INSULATION   |   Kelly Rankin   
1002 Shaver St.   |   Springdale, AR  72766
479-790-1099    |   kelly@fosterinsulation.com 
www.fosterinsulation.com 

FOUR SEASONS INSULATION   |   Ray Skelton   
3205 Broadway St.   |   Baker City, OR 97814
509-904-9355    |   rays@specialtygroup.co 
www.specialtygroup.co/insulation 

FRANKLIN DRYWALL & INSULATION INC.   
Frank Hargitt & Curt Jones 
6511 Pine Lake Rd   |   Lincoln, NE  68516 
402-328-9740  |   collin.franklindrywall@gmail.com
www.franklindrywall.net

G & G INSULATION LLC   |   Brandon Gallegos
75 W Taylor #800   |   Meridian, ID  83642
208-377-8781  |   bgallegos@gandginsulation.com
www.gandginsulation.com 

G & G INSULATION LLC   |   Brandon Gallegos
384 1/2 Locust St S   |   Twin Falls, ID  83301
208-539-4336  |   bgallegos@gandginsulation.com
www.gandginsulation.com

GALAN BROTHERS INC   |   Omar Galan    
25648 N. Kansas City Road   |   La Feria, TX  78559
956-797-2419   |   omar@galanbrothers.com 
www.galanbrothers.com

GI BUILDING PRODUCTS   |   Grant Fowler   
1638 W 12th Place  |   Tempe, AZ  85281
602-437-8888   |   gfowler@gibuildingproducts.net
www.gibuildingproducts.net 

GOLEY INSULATION, INC.  |   Joseph Goley 
1707 Bluffview Drive  |   Dupo, IL  62239
618-286-3355   |    josephgoley@goleyinc.com
www.goleyinc.com

CERTIFIED ENERGY EXPERT MEMBER DIRECTORY

HAYNES INSULATION   |   Jim Haynes 
101 Lanes Drive   |   North Wilkesboro, NC  28659
336-838-0413   |  wilkesjim1@gmail.com
www.haynesinsulation.com

HILL COUNTRY INSULATION, LLC   |   Lee Morris
20105 Algreg Street   |   Pflugerville, TX  75660
512-515-7707  |  leem@hcinsulation.com
www.hcinsulation.com

HOME COMFORT INSULATION   |   Steve LaFont 
3110 W. Alta Lane   |   Peoria, IL  61615
309-243-1133  |   steve@homecomfortinsulation.com
www.homecomfortinsulation.com

HOME IMPROVEMENT PROFESSIONALS   |   Levi Livingood
301 Byron Ave N  STE 3   |   Byron, MN  55920
507-775-6156   |   levi@hipforhomes.com
www.hipforhomes.com

HOME INSULATION & SUPPLY   |   John Fragale 
154 Cemetery Road    |   Lancaster, NY 14086
716-681-0849  |   johnr@homeinsulation.com
www.homeinsulationbuffalo.com

IDEAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES, LLC   |   Rakesh Patel
558 Wilson Jones Rd   |   Clayton, NC  27520
919-622-5017 |   idealsolutionsservices@gmail.com 

INSUL-PRO PLUS   |   Chip Thomas
4346 Hwy 80   |   Pelahatchie, MS  39145
601-854-6880   |   chip@insulproplus.com
www.insulproplus.com

INSULATION LABS  |   Moses Baroz/Eran Drori
7023 Valjean Ave   |   Van Nuys, CA 91406
626-665-2348   |   marketing@insulationlabs.com
www.insulationlabs.com

INSULATION SPECIALTIES     |   Gerome Buhrman    
23759 W. 81st Terrace   |   Shawnee KS  66227 
913-208-5684   |   geromebuhrman@gmail.com  
www.insulationspecialtiesinc.com

INSULATION SYSTEMS, INC.     |   Tyler Roberson    
3919 S. West Street Wichita, Kansas 67217
316-942-4994   |   tyler@isiks.com 
www.isiks.com
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INTEX INSULATING CO INC   |   Michelle Braegelmann   
13857 233rd Street   |   Cold Spring, MN  56320
320-685-8921   |   jerryb@intexinsulating.com 
www.intexinsulating.com

JORDAN COMPANIES INC   |   Sonnee Jordan-Fisher   
1133 S Gordon   |   Wichita,  KS  67213
316-943-6222   |   sonnee.jordanco@gmail.com
www.jordansprayinsulation.com

KEITH PORTER INSULATION & FIREPLACE   |   Keith Porter 
Sky Porter   |   33 Apex Drive   |   Jefferson, GA  30549
706-367-9875   |   sporter@kpiaf.com 
www.keithporterinsulation.com

L B INSULATION   |   Damian Limon 
2546 Goat Ck. Road   |   Kerrville, TX  78028
830-895-9918   |   linsulation@yahoo.com
www.lb-insulation.com

LEED INSULATION & SPRAY FOAM  |  Michelle & Edward 
Richards   |  3412 Industrial 33rd St   |   Fort Pierce, FL 34946
772-466-0608   |   ed@leedinsulation.net
www.leedinsulation.net

LIVEGREEN INC.   |   Roland Blaise 
5001 Old Poole Rd.   |   Raleigh, NC  27610
919-453-6411   |   tscroland@gmail.com 
www.livegreeninc.com

LP BUILDING SOLUTIONS   |   Dell Pulley & Derek Larson 
5099 Wheeler Way   |   Hurricane, UT  84737
435-313-2754   |   lpwindowsdoors.@gmail.com 
www.lpwindowsanddoors.com

M&M INSULATION   |   Alda & Jack Cordeiro
4806 N. Clark Ave   |   Tampa, FL  33614
813-886-3354   |   mminsulation@msn.com 
mandminsulationinc.com

MVA INSULATION   |   Abraham Christopher Jimenez  
Martinez   |   2049 Brisbane Way   |   Bryan, TX 77807
979-676-8548   |   abraham@mvainsulation.com
MVAinsulation.com

MID SOUTH INSULATION   |   Jackie & Richard Howell
506 Sage Road N.   |   White House, TN 37188  
615-672-0752   |   richard@midsouthinsulation.com
midsouthinsulation.com

CERTIFIED ENERGY EXPERT MEMBER DIRECTORY
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MIDWEST INSULATION LLC   |   Steve Hoffman 
12130 Prichard Farm Rd   |   Maryland Heights, MO  63043
314-440-8556   |   shoffman@midwestinsulationllc.com
www.midwestinsulationllc.com 

MIG BUILDING SYSTEMS   |   Marc Williamson 
100 Ontario Street  East Rochester, NY   14445
585-385-3030  |   marc@mighome.com
www.mighome.com 

MIG BUILDING SYSTEMS   |   Marc Williamson
6055 Corporate Drive   |   East Syracuse, NY  13057
315-422-9802  |   marc@mighome.com
www.mighome.com

MILLERS INC.   |   Jeannine Miller Barreras 
424 Kinley Ave NE   |   Albuquerque, NM  87102
505-924-2214  |   jeannine@millersnm.com
www.millersinsulation.com

MULLINS CO, LLC   |   Chris & Bryan Mullins 
1517 Riverport Rd.   |   Kingsport, TN  37660
423-378-3737   |   chris@mullinscompany.com
brian@mullinscompany.com   |   www.chrismullinsco.com 

MUNSEY/M&J INSULATION   |   Richard & Michelle Munsey  
800 Messenger Lane   |   Moore, OK 73160
405-794-9339   |   mmunsey@coxinet.net 
www.mjinsulation.com

NEW PRAIRIE INSULATION INC   |   Dave Top/Dean Baker 
314 East 1st Avenue   |   Beaver Creek, MN  56116
507-673-2548   |   dt136@hotmail.com
www.newprairieinsulation.com

NORTHWEST INSULATORS, INC.   |   David Eastin 
8107 State St.   |   Salem, OR  97317
503-540-9001   |   northwestinsulators@gmail.com 
www.northwestinsulators.com

OC CLUSS LUMBER   |   Chris Cluss
2025 Pleasant Valley Rd   |  Fairmont, WV  26554
304-333-1305   |   cccluss@occluss.com
www.occluss.com

OCONEE PORTER INSULATION   |   Blaze Porter 
1401 Greensboro Highway   |   Watkinsville, GA  30677
706-484-1822  |   bporter@kpiaf.com
www.oconeeporterinsulation.com
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PHOENIX INSULATION   |   Daniel Webner
503 Chestnut   |   Bondville, IL 61815 
217-863-2120   |   daniel@phoenixinsulation.net
www.phoenixinsulation.net

PRAIRIE INSULATION, LLC   |   Jeremy Nihiser 
3115 E. Dotmar Ave   |   Springfield, IL  62703
217-787-9388   |   jnihiser@prairieinsulation.com 
www.prairieinsulation.com

QUALITY INSULATION & ROOFING   |   Jason Smith
2512 Summit Ave Ste 300   |   Plano, TX   75074
936-539-9739   |   jason@qualityinsulationltd.com
www.qualityinsulationltd.com

QUALITY INSULATION & ROOFING   |   Jason Smith
2323 N. Frazier Street Suite E   |   Conroe, TX  77303
936-539-9739   |   jason@qualityinsulationltd.com
www.qualityinsulationandroofing.com

QUALITY INSULATION & ROOFING   |   Jason Smith
17070 North State Highway 123  |  San Marcos, TX  78666
800-962-9442   |   jason@qualityinsulationltd.com
www.qualityinsulationandroofing.com

QUALITY INSULATION & ROOFING   |   Jason Smith
814 S. Blue Mound   |   Saginaw, TX  76131
936-539-9739   |   jason@qualityinsulationltd.com
www.qualityinsulationandroofing.com 

QUALITY INSULATION INC   |   Jon Edwards 
3509 Raleigh Ave   |   Minneapolis, MN  55416
952-929-6889  |   jon@qualityinsulationmn.com 
www.qualityinsulationmn.com

R-PRO, LLC   |   John & Jennifer Reichow
12936 Stonecreek Dr Suite D   |   Pickerington, OH 43147
614-458-8526   |   jennifer@r-prollc.com 
www.r-proinsulation.com 

REICHEL INSULATION LLC   |   Rich & Amy Reichel 
54040 Loren Dr   |   Mankato, MN  56001
507-388-8755  |   amy@reichelinsulation.com
www.reichelinsulation.com

REILLY INSULATION    |   Jim Reilly  
2313 Wyandotte Road   |   Willow Grove PA 19090
215-659-9000   |   jim@reillyinsulation.com 
www.reillyinsulation.com
 

CERTIFIED ENERGY EXPERT MEMBER DIRECTORY
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RENEGADE INSULATION    |   John Nixon
234 NE 6th Ave    |   Boynton Beach, FL 33435
561-855-2383  |  John.Nixon@renegadeinsulation.com 
www.renegadeinsulation.com

RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INSULATION    |   Jason Garcia
408 Monaville Road    |   Lake Villa, IL  60046
224-338-0068   |   info@rcichicago.com 
www.residentialcommercialinsulation.com

ROBINSON INSULATION CO. INC.    |   Garth Robinson 
4715 Urbana Road    |   Springfield, OH  45502
937-323-9562   |   jennifer@ricogs.com 
www.robinsoninsulation.com

ROCKWEILER INSULATION INC   |   Renee Wilson 
211 Legion Street   |   Verona, WI  53593
608-845-7625   |   renee@rockinsul.com 
www.rockweilerinsulation.com

RWS INSULATION SERVICES   |   Tyler Greathouse
412 Moreland Dr.    |   Lafayette, IN  47905
765-532-4681   |   tylergreathouse@rwsinsulationservices.com
www.rwsinsulationservices.com

RWS INSULATION SERVICES   |   Wade Arvin 
2500 N. Curry Pike   |   Bloomington, IN 47403
812-322-3095   |   wadearvin@rwsinsulationservices.com
www.rwsinsulationservices.com

RWS INSULATION SERVICES   |   Rusty Alderdice 
4630 Progress Drive    |   Columbus, IN  47203
812-344-4554   |   rustyalderdice@rwsinsulationservices.com 
www.rwsinsulationservices.com 

RWS INSULATION SERVICES   |   Tod Henderson 
5425 Oak Grove Rd., Suite H    |   Evansville, IN  47715
812-746-0962   |   todhenderson@rwsinsulationservices.com
www.rwsinsulationservices.com

RWS INSULATION SERVICES   |   Mike Dugan 
8472 Brookeville Rd.    |   Indianapolis, IN  46239
812-677-6048   |   mikedugan@rwsinsulationservices.com
www.rwsinsulationservices.com

SAFE HOME RESOURCE   |   Raymond Church
3273 Chico Way NW   |   Bremerton, WA 98312
360-550-4314  |   safehomeresource@hotmail.com
www.safecrawls.com 
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SEAL-RITE INSULATION   |   Gil Bittner
1622 Read Street   |   Omaha, NE 68112
402-455-4477  |   info@sealrite.com
www.sealrite.com

SNYDER’S DRYWALL INC   |   Dan & Adam Snyder
1555 US Route 9    |   Fort Edward, NY  12828
518-761-0979  |   adam@snydersdrywall.com
www.snydersdrywall.com 

SOUTH TEXAS INSULATION   |   Ernest Slaughter
5102 LEONHARDT   |   San Antonio, TX  78233
210-599-8681    |   ernie@southtexasinsulation.com
www.southtexasinsulation.com 

SPECIALTY INSULATION   |   Ray Skelton
695 N. Legacy Ridge Drive, #200   |   Liberty Lake, WA 99019 
509-535-1313  |   KyleeS@specialtygroup.co
www.specialtygroup.co/insulation

STANDARD INSULATING CO   |   David Anderson
5720 General Industrial Drive   |   Charlotte, NC  28213
704-333-5151    |   david@standardinsulatingcompany.com
www.standardinsulatingcompany.com  

STAR COMPANIES, INC.   |   Brian Bamesberger  
8320 Westridge Road   |   Raytown, MO 64138
816-353-2160  |   bbamesberger@starcompanieskc.com 
www.starcompanieskc.com

STEVENS INSULATION, LLC   |   Donnie Stevens
15751 Central Avenue NE   |   Ham Lake, MN  55304
763-231-2166   |   Donnie@stevensInsulationllc.com
www.stevensinsulationllc.com

SUNPRO CORPORATION    |   Steven Broadbent
2355 W 1500 S    |   Salt Lake City, UT  84104
801-222-3300   |   sbroadbent@sunpro.build
www.sunpro.build

SUNPRO CORPORATION    |   Steven Broadbent
2612 W 400 N St Suite 900    |   Lindon, UT  84042
801-222-3300   |   sbroadbent@sunpro.build
www.sunpro.build

SUPERSEAL INSULATION INC   |   Yudah Schwartz
382 Route 59 Suite 330   |   Airmont, NY  10952
845-659-5454   |   yudah@supersealinsulation.com
www.supersealinsulation.com

CERTIFIED ENERGY EXPERT MEMBER DIRECTORY

 
TOWN BUILDING SYSTEMS   |   Jim Knox 
4083 Saunders Settlement Road   |  Sanborn, NY  14132
716-731-1405   |   Jknox@installed.net
www.townbuildingsystems.net 

TURNER INSULATION    |   Jerry Turner  
6565 Burroughs Avenue    |   Sterling Heights, MI  48314
586-731-5380   |   turnerinsulation@gmail.com 
www.turnerinsulationmi.com

US INSULATION LLC    |   Ron Sharin
14074 Trade Center Drive Suite 242    |   Fishers, IN  46038
800-874-6785   |   ronsharin@usinsulationllc.com 
www.usinsulationllc.com

WEST COAST INSULATION   |   Kyle Manroe 
2389 Tripaldi Way  |   Hayward, CA  94545
650-369-7111   |   kylem@westcoastinsulation.com 
www.westcoastinsulation.com

WOOD INSULATING CO INC   |   Dodd Wood 
3027 Standridge Rd   |   Anderson, SC 29652
864-226-2072   |   dodd@woodinsulating.com 
www.woodinsulating.com

WOODMAN INSULATION CO   |   Jeff Woodman 
2540 Ivy St. East   |   Cumming, GA  30041 
770-442-9089   |   jwoodman@woodmaninsulation.com
www.woodmaninsulation.com

YOUR HOME SOLUTION EXPERTS   |   Steven Fitch
1095B Mak Tech Dr.   |   Lansing, MI 48906
517-481-3171   |  info@yourhomesolutionexperts.com
www.yourhomesolutionexperts.com

U

W

THE PINK PANTHER™ & © 1964–2024 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Studios Inc. All Rights Reserved. The color PINK is a registered trademark of Owens Corning. © 2024 Owens Corning. All Rights Reserved. 

T

Y


